W3 PNEUMATIC PIEZOMETER
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D
at
as
he
et

W6-3.18  Connection charge per piezometer tip to twin tube
W3-4.8 Tube cutter
Ordering Information
Installation Accessories
W6-8.1 Punner; to compact material in borehole, for use with W6-8.2 or W1-2.7
W1-2.7 Galvanised standpipe tubing; mild steel, galvanised, includes coupling, 1metre length, ¾ inch nominal bore, ¾ inch BSP thread
W6-8.2 Galvanised standpipe tubing; mild steel, galvanised, includes coupling, 3metre length, ¾ inch nominal bore, ¾ inch BSP thread
W3-4.3 Placing adaptor; for use with W6-8.2 or W1-2.7
W3-4.8 Tube cutter
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No.
W2-4.11  Standard Tool Kit; tool box includes knife, 3m measuring tape, 8 inch adjustable spanner, 2No. flat screwdrivers, combination pliers,
ball hammer, 6No. English spanners 5/16 to 1 inch
W6-1.2 Bentonite powder; 25kg bag
W6-1.3 Filter sand; 25kg bag
W6-1.1 Bentonite pellet; 25kg bag
Spares & Accessories
RO-2-GPR-15 Spare pneumatic flylead
RO-2-GPR-16 Spare recharge lead
RO-2-GPR-17 Spare pump adaptor
RO-2-GPR-18 Gas pressure regulator
Manuals
MAN-014 Pneumatic Piezometers
MAN-136 Pneumatic Readout (1103)
Gauge Pneumatic Readout
Includes readout, pneumatic flylead (with quick release couplings), recharge flylead, pump adapter, manual and calibration certificate
RO-2-GPR-1 Pressure range 0 - 20 metres head of water
RO-2-GPR-2 Pressure range 0 - 40 metres head of water
RO-2-GPR-3 Pressure range 0 - 60 metres head of water
RO-2-GPR-4 Pressure range 0 - 100 metres head of water
RO-2-GPR-5 Pressure range 0 - 200 metres head of water
Quality
Management
ISO
1